
 

Board of Directors 

2011-2012 

 
 

President 
Beth Gregg, MBA 
Fairview Strategic Partners, LLC 
5960 Fairview Road, # 104; Charlotte 28210  
704-247-9494 Office 
greggfin2009@live.com 
 

President-Elect & Membership 
Jim Medici, CLU, ChFC 
10910 Deerberry Court; Matthews, NC 28105 
704-776-0886 Cell 
jvmed2@aol.com 
 
Secretary-Treasurer 
Brandon Davis, CFP 
The Morehead Group 
521 East Morehead St, # 150; Charlotte 28202 
704-334-2700 X 306 Office 
bdavis@moreheadgroup.com 
 
Past President 
Bruce Henning, CLU, ChFC, CFP 
Retirement & Estate Planning Services 
341 North Caswell Road; Charlotte 28204 
704-562-9813 Office 
bdhenning66@gmail.com 

 
Vice President Programs 
Eric Griffin, CLU, RHU 
The Cason Group 
5950 Fairview Road, #618; Charlotte 28210 
704-926-2680 
eric@thecasongroup.com 
 

Professional Forum 
David Johnson 
Principal Financial Group 
13860 Ballantyne Corporate Pl, # 400 
Charlotte 28277 
980-235-0539 Office 
Johnson.david@principal.com

Professional Development 
Eric Griffin, CLU, RHU 
The Cason Group 
5950 Fairview Road, # 618 
Charlotte, NC 28210 
704-926-2680 Office 
eric@thecasongroup.com 

 
Public Relations 
Bonnie Williams, CLTC, LTCP 
The Tandem Group 
8336 Tifton Road; Charlotte 28226 
bwilliams@tandeminsurance.net 

 
Sponsorships 
Laurie Prevette, RHU, LUTCF 
Equity Brokerage 
2923 South Tryon St, # 130; Charlotte 28203 
704-375-0555 Office 
laurie@equitybrokerage.com 

 
University Partners Program 
Kyle Eudy 
New England Financial 
6302 Fairview Road, # 500; Charlotte 28210 
704-367-5158 Office 
keudy@tfg-nef.com 

 
Directors At Large 
Tim Flanagan, CLU, ChFC, CFP 
HF Financial/Mass Mutual 
6000 Fairview Road, Suite 400; Charlotte 28210 
704-557-9622 Office 
tflanaganjr@finsvcs.com 
 
 
 

 

Association Director 
Janice Stevens – Charlotte Chapter FSP – 4600 Park Road, Suite 325 – Charlotte, NC 28209 

704-527-2244 Office – charlottechaptersfsp@associationoffices.net 


